
Soup of the day

Coated whitebait, tartar sauce and salad garnish
Garlic mushroom, wholegrain toast, sour cream & chives

Paté & toast

£ 7.00

£ 7.50

£ 7.00

£ 7.50

Sunday Roasts

Roast topside of beef or roast pork loin

Baked Cod or baked Mediterranean tart £ 19.50

£ 12.50

Both served with roast potatoes, parsnips, yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese and seasonal vegetables

Both served with roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese and seasonal vegetables

£ 19.50

Desserts

Toffee apple crumble (GF)

Chocolate sponge pudding
Sticky toffee pudding (GF)

2 scoops of ice cream

Cheese & biscuits

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 4.00
All served with 1 scoop of ice cream or custard

Choice of vanilla, strawberry, chocolate with strawberry, chocoate or toffee sauce

£ 6.00

It is the customer’s responsibility to inform the staff of any allergies

Children’s portions of beef or pork available




